TECHNICAL GUIDE – M
echanical Anchors ©
2026 DEW
ALT   – REV. c
SECTION CONTENTS
ANCHORS & FASTENERSGeneral Information
M
ec

3.	 The tabulated values are for anchors installed at a minimum edge and spacing distance of 16 anchor diameters for 100 percent capacity. Spacing distance is measured from the centerline to
centerline between two anchors.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Calk-In Anchor and Setting Tools (Tools Ordered Separately, Pack Qty. 1)
Anchor
Cat. No.
Tool
Cat. No.
Anchor Size
(Bolt Size) Drill Diameter Min. Hole
Depth Pack Qty. Carton Qty.
09205-PWR 09201-PWR #8-32 5/16" 1/2" 100 1,000
09210-PWR 09211-PWR #10-24 3/8" 5/8" 100 1,000
09220-PWR 09221-PWR 1/4"-20 1/2" 7/8" 100 600
09222-PWR 09221-PWR 1/4"-20 1/2" 7/8" 1,000 -
09225-PWR 09226-PWR 5/16"-18 5/8" 1" 50 300
09230-PWR 09231-PWR 3/8"-16 3/4" 1-1/4" 50 300
09240-PWR 09241-PWR 1/2"-13 7/8" 1-1/2 50 250